THE DATASHEET OF
PT7A7533WE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
μP Supervisor Circuits
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35  www.diodes.com  August 2020
Document Number DS43101 Rev 1-3 1 © Diodes Incorporated
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35
Features

For latest package info.
please check: http://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/pericom-packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package Description
PT7A751xWEX W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
PT7A752xWEX W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
PT7A753xWEX W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
Notes:
1. “x” refers to voltage range, see below Function Comparison Table.
2. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
3. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
Lead-free.
4. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
<1000ppm antimony compounds.
5. E = Pb-free and Green
6. X suffix = Tape/Reel
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35  www.diodes.com  August 2020
Document Number DS43101 Rev 1-3 10 © Diodes Incorporated
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35
Function Comparison Table
Part No. Reset
Threshold
Reset Active
Low or High
Nom. Reset
Time (ms), tRS
Nom. Watch dog
Time (sec), tWD
Power Fail
Comp.
Manual
Reset Input
PT7A7511 4.63V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7521 4.63V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7531 4.63V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7512 4.38V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7522 4.38V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7532 4.38V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7513 3.08V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7523 3.08V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7533 3.08V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7514 2.93V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7524 2.93V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7534 2.93V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7515 2.63V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7525 2.63V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7535 2.63V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35  www.diodes.com  August 2020
Document Number DS43101 Rev 1-3 11 © Diodes Incorporated
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35
IMPORTANT NOTICE